
Council Dist LNAME FNAME NUMBER Join Date EMAIL_ADDRESS CELL_PHONE Age

602 2 Piña Ramirez Pedro 5393277 10/19/2023 carlgar376@gmail.com 385-746-2949 36
602 2 Obando Vera Sebastian 5415913 1/21/2024 sebastian.sov97@gmail.com 801-518-5834 27
602 2 Duncan Matthew 5384927 9/20/2023 MATTHEW.PETER.DUNCAN@GMAIL.COM 801-870-7915 36
602 2 Kent  David 5373871 7/21/2023 Daviidkent@gmail.com 956-566-4642 27
602 2 Saucedo  Manuel 5338144 2/15/2023 SAUCEDOREVELESMANUEL@GMAIL.COM 801-604-2175 50
602 2 LOPEZ OSCAR 5382887 9/9/2023 oscar.g.lopes1998@gmail.com 801-201-2784 52
777 1 No Online Members

1129 12 Murphy John 5330253 1/14/2023 jmm@hanoversquarepartners.com 415-420-7378 53
1129 12 Vides Luis 5418981 2/1/2024 Avmcollision@gmail.com  801-888-2093 64
1129 12 Gonzalez Kevin 5397466 11/6/2023 KEYNAMAYA25@GMAIL.COM 435-631-4126 34
1136 4 Mendoza Sergio Luis 5423139 2/18/2024 Mendozasergio0319@Icloud.com 385-384-4264 21
1136 4 Tachiquin Antonio Jr 5419974 2/6/2024 tachiquin86.at@gmail.com 801-319-4596 38
1136 4 Dykstra Kory 5372392 7/9/2023 Dallasdykstra@gmail.com 219-306-1376 36
2611 5 No Online Members    
5214 7 Fugal-Chipman Justin 5422932 2/17/2024 jchipman80@gmail.com 801-462-4744 44
5214 7 Alvarez  Frank 5401112 11/19/2023 frankie76.fa@gmail.com 385-227-5530 47
5347 13 Cervantes Gildardo 5338271 2/16/2023 cervantesgildardo30@gmail.com 385-502-9957 64
5502 2 Gliot Tony 5393997 10/22/2023 tonygliot@gmail.com 385-489-4678 48
6010 10 No Online Members
6147 5 Arambula Johnnie 5372378 7/9/2023 Johnnie1192@gmail.com 435-610-9995 24
6147 5 Leonard Sawyer 5350928 4/4/2023 Andrew.nd237@gmail.com 435-630-9151 36
6739 9 No Online Members
6966 3 No Online Members
7401 12 Belge Zachary 5332403 1/25/2023 ZBELGE117@GMAIL.COM 410-596-4600 31
7961 6 Rodriguez Jim 5397307 11/5/2023 jer69302@gmail.com 575-496-9241 31
8350 13 No Online Members
8606 4 Hernandez Miguel 5342805 3/5/2023 ANGEL.HERNANDEZ92981@GMAIL.Com 801-702-0752 42
8606 4 Sanchez Rogelio 5342806 3/5/2023 ROGERSANCHEZ714@GMAIL.COM 801-735-2514 59
9561 4 No Online Members
9731 9 Garcia Jesse 5229561 8/1/2021 JESSEGARCIA17@HOTMAIL.COM 801-674-9598 27
9731 9 Davies Brad 5372623 7/11/2023 bradcdavies@gmail.com 808-750-6560 66
9731 9 Reilly Danny 5371851 7/3/2023 dannyreillycdl@gmail.com 385-302-1428 41
9731 9 Reilly Patrick 5372529 7/10/2023 harleyride30@gmail.com  801-688-1541 69
9731 9 Burke David 5317176 11/17/2022 METALLICAFAN200125@GMAIL.COM 801-949-8343 40
9849 1

10304 3 Perez Jose 4953179 8/26/2023 LUZPEREZ94@GMAIL.COM 801-824-7404 41
10733 8 No Online Members
11246 8 Regalado Jacob 5419487 2/4/2024 Jregalado239@gmail.com 435-419-0548 32
11479 3 No Online Members
11812 13 No Online Members
12181 6 Walden Ryan 5417522 1/28/2024 waldenry@gmail.com 314-620-0559 34
12181 6 Compain Daniel 5416837 1/24/2024 dcompa01@gmail.com 443-566-3379 47
12264 2 Judd Chaz 5372388 7/9/2023 Chazjudd84@gmail.com 801-503-1076 39
12959 1 No Online Members
13297 7 No Online Members
13646 7 Cabanas Kevin 5355084 4/25/2023 KCABANAS@YAHOO.COM 801-831-8337 43
13646 7 Gonsalves Aaron 5355059 4/25/2023 aaron15500@gmail.com 917-454-4157 21
13646 7 Moreno Gilberto 5355082 4/25/2023 GILBERMB@HOTMAIL.ES 801-867-3170 54
13646 7 Andres Yoswar 5355083 4/25/2023 YOSWARHER@GMAIL.COM 801-628-9133 25
14239 6 Merchant Michael 5265409 2/20/2022 MMERCHANT3424@YAHOO.COM 720-934-4579 33
14399 10 No Online Members
14764 11 Russo Ben 5421397 2/13/2024 BIGUGLIES17@GMAIL.COM 949-466-7684 59
14764 11 Gotrik David 5383091 9/10/2023 Dgotrik@gmail.com 402-616-5476 36
14764 11 Weisenfels Logan 5412285 1/5/2024 Hogfanatic97@gmail.com 479-316-1959 27
14764 11 Smith Vance 5383850 9/12/2023 Vsmith240@gmail.com 385-272-0640 27
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15418 11 No Online Members
16127 9 Griffith William 5358558 5/9/2023 WGRIF007@GMAIL.COM 757-799-7353 32
17140 10 No Online Members

St. Anns 7 Recalde Martin 5420284 2/6/2024 msrecalde@mail.usf.edu 813-539-6639 27
St. Anns 7 Schoenleben Grant 5344926 3/14/2023 SCHOENLEBENG@GMAIL.COM 567-644-5070 20
St. Anns 7 Prosser Taylor 5311290 10/21/2022 TAYLOR.J.PROSSER3@GMAIL.COM 385-270-6975 19
St. Anns 7 Gutierrez Gustavo 5338088 2/15/2023 GGUTIERREZ0820@GMAIL.COM 801-946-2920 47
St. Anns 7 Price Patrick 4042511 2/15/2023 darkknightslc@gmail.com 801-580-4976 44
St. Anns 7 Hansen Rich 5256481 2/15/2023 NRHARGM@GMAIL.COM 385-231-6626 65
St. Anns 7 Juarez Alfonso 5337527 2/14/2023 Juárezalfonso741@gmail.com 801-808-5474 40
St. Anns 7 Richardson Atticus 5335095 2/7/2023 ATTICUSAMAZON21@GMAIL.COM 801-656-9402 19
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